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Schools. 

Name. 

~ _____ (l) ___ _ 

Hawera- continued .. 

Hillsborough 

Huiakama 

Huings, 
Huiranai 

Huiroa. 

Hurford 
Hurimoana 
Ihaia 
Inglewood .. 

Kahui 
Kaimata 

K&imiro 

Kai pikari .. 
Kaponga. .. 

Kapuni 

Kent 
Kina 
Kiore 
Kirihau 
Kohuratahi 
Korito 
Korn 

Lepperton .. 

Lincoln 

Mahirakau 

Mahoe 

Mahoenui .. 
Makahu 
Makaka 
Man&ia 

MaJll!ahume 
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TARANAKI ---continued. 

li{ame. 

_ ~ __ (3) ______ _ _--.!!L 

3A 

3A 

2 
3A 

3A; 

2 
1 
1 
5A 

1 
3B 

3A 

I 
30 , 

I 
30 

3A 
1 
I 
I 
I 
1 
3A 

3B 

3A 

3A' 

3B 

2 
1 
2 
4B 

2 

49 

42 

30 
40 

47 

19 
21 
16 

252 

16 
52 

40 

10 
96 

89 

33 
8 

27 
14 
12 
25 
38 

56 

37 

35 

56 

25 
17 
28 

201 

,Mary .. 
on, Catherine G. 

Bourke 
Roberts 
Lee,E 
Smith, 
Peterse 
Carroll 
Fleming 
Nuttin 
Buoken 
Hucker 
Francis 
Leighto 
Sheat, 

Isie V. (Mrs.) 
Eliza beth B. 
n, DorisM. 
,LucyM. .. 

, Annie .. 
g, Elizabeth B. 
'dge, Kathleen I. 
,Charles E. 
, Beatrix A. 
n, Marjorie 

AliceR. .. 
n, Louisa 

" .. 
.. 
.. 
" .. .. .. 
.. 
" 

" .. 
.. 
" 

, Margaret A. 
McLea 
Russell 
Grant, 
Galbr8J. 
Guppy 
Percy, 
Evans, 
Mace, Anni 
Rumbl 
Linn, Clari 
Rawso 
Norris, 
O'Brie 
Hende 
Bichen 

(Mrs.) 
Kathleen M. .. 
. th, Lancelot B. .. 
, Isabell .. .. 
George H. .. .. 
EdnaA. .. .. 

e .. .. 
e,.Annie M. L. (Mrs.) 

'ce E. .. 
n, Florence E. 
Emma .. 

n, Kathleen .• 
rson, Alexander 
0, Clarence L. 

Jemison, Jane W. 
Tarry, Mabel E. H. 
Ducker, Olive L. •. 
Leeoh, Marguerite E. 
Renowden, Theresa 
Cartwright, Geoffrey A. 
Elliott, Dorothy .. 
Gernhoefer, George 
Williams, Muriel .• 
Cameron, Sarah (Mrs.) 
Mitchell, Jane R. •. 
Whitaker, Mabel (Mrs.) 
Gibson, Jessie H. C. 
Hutchinson, Annie M. 
Bailie, James 
Rawlinson, Alice .. 
James, Ida E. (Mrs.) 
Ferguson, John A. 
Honor" Abraham T. 
Andersen, Nona A. C. 
Frood, Millicent .. 
Flavin, Olive 
Corney, Clarice M. 
Hedgeman, Doris L. 
Ford, Celia M. 
Laurent, Lenora .. 
MoCartie, Frances (Mrs.) 
Hirst, Irene M. 
Smith, Maurice J. 
Hodder, Mary E. .. 

.. 

.. 
" 

" .. 
.. 

Gilmour, Edward J. 
Abraham, Aileen H. 
Winthrop, Alice E. (Mrs.) .. 
Hardgraves, Glady. 
Barnett, Clarice L. 
Nicholls, Clarenoe 
Macdonald, Vuna .. 
Smith, Kate E. 
Lawn, Lucy E. 
Moss, James C. 
Coyne, Mary 
McLeod, Catherine N. 
Nairn, Jamllil 
MoEwen, Alethea H. A. 
Hilles, .Agnes M. .• 
Simpson, Mary B. C. A. 
Stevenson, Mary .. 
Clarke, Viva D. 
Clarke, Garnett J. 

32 Robinson, Frank .. 

For explanatory notes see page 1179. 

Teachers. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. .. .. .. 

.. 

.. 
" .. 
.. 
.. 
.. 
.. 
" .. 
. . 
. . 
.. 
.. 
.. 
.. 
.. 
.. 
.. 
.. 
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... 
~ d ,.:; 

~ ~ .s:a .. 
Ii Oil ! ~j~ 

~i ~ c: 
tzi 

(0) (6) (7) (8) 

I 
I 

£ 
105 A D 305 
214 A D 205 
179 R D 

I 

195 
205 A C 190 
207 A C 170 
206 A B I 170 
207 A D 

I 
205 

214 A- C 170 .. Pt2 . . 75 .. Pt2 .. no .. Pr1 .. 83 .. Pr1 .. 113 
. . Prl .. 83 
.. Pr2 .. 75 
109 H D 330 
.. A Lic . 160 
197 H C 285 
.. A . . 150 
192 S C 255 
148 H C 320 
198 A C 230 
145 H C 305 
220 : A D 225 
.. I R . . 145 
.. I S . . 190 .. S . . 190 
74 H C 425 

120 A E 3SO 
140 I D 285 
151 A C 270 
220 (R) D 175 

R 125 
A 150 

Pt2 80 
Pr2 75 
Prl 88 

S ISO 
92 H E 370 

R 115 
13/\ H C 305 
19/\ A D I 233 

S 160 
9/\ H D 385 

202 A D 230 
239 A D 160 

Pr2 110 
109 H B 375 
191 A D 240 
230 A D 160 

Pr2 105 
183 H D 285 

S 120 
175 S D 295 

S 160 
S 160 

198 S C 240 
I!!!! H C 300 

A 170 
98 H C 370 

A 150 
131 H D 345 
225 A D 175 
177 H D :no 

(R) 155 
A 173 

113 H E 360 
A 150 
S 200 

205 S D 230 
168 S C 250 
78 H C 415 

160 I E 275 
159 A D 275 
212 A C 205 

A 150 
Pt2 105 
Pr1 118 

180 S D 240 


